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  AUBERRY   
          Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 Pinnacle HINTERGARD 34182 Natoma Rd  Lot  Nice corner lot in Shaver Springs, priced to sell $14,900  

 OB SANDERS 43571 Grand View Ave  Lot  Lost cabin in Creek Fire, but ready to sell the parcel $17,500 P 
 GU GROTH Auberry Rd  Lot  Located at approximately 3900 ft elevation, beautiful 2 acre parcel $40,000  
 OB TYHA 44860 Auberry Rd  Lot  Nice 5 acre lot near the top of the 4 Lane, no improvements to property $59,900  
 BR BENTON/CEPELLO Jose Basin Rd  Lot  Just over 15 acres and priced to sell, barely touched by the fire $78,500 P 
 BR  40561 Acorn Rd  Lot  Lot has a well, and power is nearby $79,000  
 GU TOLMOSOFF LLC 34527 Shaver Springs Rd  Lot  Rare find, with well, septic, and power available. $89,000 P 
 GU KEARNS 34320 Shaver Springs Rd  Lot  Motivated seller, 5 acres with amazing views $99,000  
 OB JESCHIEN 32121 Muleshoe Ln  Lot  Beautiful lot on 4.33 acres in gated Old Ranch Park $112,000 P 
 GU DAVIS 32233 Broken Arrow Ln  Lot  Beautiful 4.96 acre lot on Old Ranch Park, which includes paved roads $139,000  
 RM RAFAEL Auberry Rd  Lot  Nearly 28 acres across the road from Pine Ridge School $149,000 P 
 BR RUSSU 34324 SJ&E Rd  Lot  Close to Auberry, and amazing views await for this 2 acre lot $149,000  
 OB LINDOW 36041 Cressman Rd  Lot  Amazing valley views on 5 acres just 15 minutes from Shaver Lake $150,000  
 OB BOGLE 40709 Acorn Rd  Lot  Wonderful 15 acres has been subdivided into 3 separate parcels $169,000  
 SC HANSEN 45168 Auberry Rd  Lot  Amazing valley views from this 2.7 acre lot on the Ridge $199,000 
 OB BELANGER 34389 Shaver Springs Rd  Lot  6.7 acres just beyond Shaver Springs, has four building pads $200,000  
 OB Nazarene Church 32095-143 Auberry Rd  Com’l.  5 acre parcel includes a 4200sf church and a 4 bedroom/2 bath home $759,000 P 
 GU MATLOR 33751 Powerhouse Rd #7 2 2 1176 Beautiful 2009 manufactured home with a wood stove, lots of parking $75,000 P 
 OB BONNER 33955 Tocaloma Rd 3 2 1448 Charming, cozy home with wonderful views, in a cul-de-sac $249,000 P 
 GU YERAMIAN 41918 Corlew Ln 2 1.5 1137 Located in Meadow Lakes, this cabin has an updated kitchen, and new carpet $260,000 R 
 GU WORSHAM 41674 Corlew Ln 2 1.5 1166 Adorable home includes a large deck, single level, original pine flooring $289,000 N 
 Pinnacle EMERZIAN 42711 Pinecone Ln 2 1 930 Charming cabin includes many upgrades and a spa $295,000 N 
 OB ANDERSON 41879 Chipmunk Ln 3 2 1350 Rare, single level cabin with new rear deck, many upgrades $299,999 R 
 OB Bank Owned 41578 Chipmunk Ln 3 2 1336 Lots of parking at this cabin in Meadow Lakes, nice open floor plan $309,900  
 OB DRINNON 41635 Alva Snow Ln 3 2 1800 Great location with views of the meadow, large deck, and plenty of parking $350,000  
 GU STACEY 34325 Ellenwood Dr 4 3 1812 Bluff view from this home perched on the hill, has to master suites $359,900 P 
 OB FRIES 41702 Merriman Ln 1 1 1280 Newer, cozy cabin that includes a 5 acre parcel $375,000 P 
 Pinnacle BRENIMAN 42039 Auberry Rd 3 2 1593 Privacy awaits in this home with updated kitchen, large shop $419,000  
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  AUBERRY, con’t.  
          Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 OB DRINNON 41635 Alva Snow Ln 3 2 1800 Great location with views of the meadow, large deck, and plenty of parking $350,000  
 GU STACEY 34325 Ellenwood Dr 4 3 1812 Bluff view from this home perched on the hill, has to master suites $359,900 P 
 OB FRIES 41702 Merriman Ln 1 1 1280 Newer, cozy cabin that includes a 5 acre parcel $375,000 P 
 Pinnacle BRENIMAN 42039 Auberry Rd 3 2 1593 Privacy awaits in this home with updated kitchen, large shop $419,000  
 GU MASCHERINI 30852 Auberry Rd 4 2.75 2152 Spacious single story home with easy access, open kitchen, covered patio $515,000 P 
 GU PHELPS 31354 Blue Heron Ln 4 3 2498 Private setting on 5.5 acres, has spacious master bath, vaulted ceilings $520,000 P 
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